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Glass Hanger - Triple Row

PRODUCT ITEMS

Iltem Img

Item
Number

Description

Glass Hanger -
Triple Row

Glass Hanger -
Triple Row

Glass Hanger -
Triple Row

Glass Hanger -
Triple Row

Details

Triple Row, White PVC
Coated

Triple Row, Black PVC
Coated

Triple Row, Chrome
Plated

Triple Row, Brass
Plated

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Length

270mm

270mm

270mm

270mm

Width

220mm

220mm

220mm

220mm
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Colour
Range

White

Black

Chrome

Brass

Material

PVC
Coated

PVC
Coated

Chrome
Plated

Brass
Plated
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